68		

FORM N.

OL

Pann 21852 son Vrust Front Series. 7072

> Sec.

10			
- B	A 4	- A -	
		- 20 - 1	9
1997 - H	6	\sim	-

ATC 30137 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST MEL Pate 2633

1

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that

TODD J. SCHROEDER and VICKI L., SCHROEDER, husband and wife to ____ASPEN_TITLE & ESCROW. INC. an Oregon Corporation _____, trustee, in which TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE. INC., an Oregon Corporation is the beneficiary, recorded on September C29 , 19.86, in book/reel/volume No. M-86 on page 19629 or as fee/file/instru-

County, Oregon, and conveying real property in said county described as follows:

Lot 14 Block 2, Tract No. 1099, ROLLING HILLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon

This document is being re-recorded to add the Date/of the above referred trust deed.

UST DEED BY BENEFICIARY.

hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY, a Washington Corporation , hereinafter called assignee; and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under

The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$...71,622.00 with interest thereon

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

DATED:September 19, 19.86.	TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC,
	BY: Juran Retrampe
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)	SUSAN R. STRAMPE
[If the signer of the above is a corporation, 'ose the form of acknowledgment opposite.] STATE OF OREGON,) as: County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me , 19, by Notary Public for Orego (SEAL) My commission expires:	on County of <u>KLAMATH</u>)ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>September 19</u> 1986, by <u>Susan R. Strampe</u> as <u>Assistant Secretary</u> of Town & Country Mortgage, Inc <u>Auuerna</u>
Assignment of Trust Deed by Beneficiary	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.
Assignor to	Was received for record on the 29thday of September 1986 at 1:09 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M86 on page 17633 or as fee (file (inter-
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Tecrotic field and seal of County affixed.
803 Main St. K. Falls	Fee: \$5.00 By Man Deputy
<u></u>	

			ci i

THE YOURK

	SCC01 ATT 2013
red who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that 19. 60, executed and delivered by CB 96021, hughand, and, with	POR VALUE RECEIVED, the underset
egen Corporation	20% 750.0010% 777 100 553 7001
	Lot 14 Block 2, Truct Sc. 1998, 2013 State of Oragon
of recording o and the Datefor the above referred trust doed	" Lebreva-or prior at memory pid"
in and the second s	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of	the <u>25th</u> day	計算
of November	A.D. 19 86 at 2:03 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. 186	た。
of	r <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>21852</u> Evelyn Biehn, <u>County Clerk</u> By	陸
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
FEE \$9.00	By	

9:15 2 ander sor in Thisrey under send trust chee and grad tight to self, transferand as ign the same, and the note of other obligation secting thereby, and that there is now important to $(1, 502, 00, \dots, 500)$ interest thereon . W. T. Laglota men

In constraint this matture reland where the context hereof, so requires, the massailine gender molades the forming and the neuron and the second includes the philling

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the understand has bereating set his hand and scale if the andersigned is a corporanon, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunic by its officers duly arthuriced Theresado by arder afric Board of Directors. ANT ANT AND A STA

312

STATE OF OPECON,

Course of LightATT

6.68.61 DATED CONCERNES

All the

toretares do el acedor der for samp a arr bi rugue theretaristication adata sonal aris els NOOSNO SO STLLE

د بیدار ما در The interaction was advantigued before an en- $\mathrm{sd}_{\mathrm{s}} = \mathrm{SL}_{\mathrm{s}}$,

Heyar Fullis the Oregon $(A \land AE)_{ij}$ SECTORA INTERMENTS OF

Town & Country Mortgage, Inc. Deckel Normi Public I Orenni

TOWN & COUNTRY MONTGAGE. LYC.

W. Gaberra

This institutient was schooledged before one on

SUSAN R. STRAMPL

My commission expires 3/31/89

BINT SOUT THOOS

CENTRE IN POLY CONCERCITE FOR ENVIRONMENTER

10.1

SPORES

Tee: 55700

>>BK.Br Susan R. Strampe Assistant Secretary 19 3 **3** 3 -27 1.3

5.65.25

September: 19

20

ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED YHAIDRENIE YA desi Anor D'i ann isra

 ОТ. ИВОТИЯ СИІОНОЗИЯ НЕГИ. TISISIS STRAT 203 Muin 87. ailsa a

STATE OF OREGON, I certify that fire within their different was received for record on the resident of Scotening 1930, and recorded ment/microfilm/reception No. 66501 Record of Martgages of said County.

Witness my hand and real of County affixed.

Ligian Company Contests 2 Deputy :75